
​Term Dates and Bank Holidays 2026​

​🟢​ ​Spring Term 2026​
​LTC Reopens - Monday 5th January 2026 - 3.30pm​

​Last Tuition Day - Saturday 14th February 2026 - 1.10pm​

​Half Term Holiday - Monday 16th - Saturday 21st February 2026 (inclusive)​

​LTC Reopens - Monday 23rd February 2026 - 3.30pm​

​🟢​ ​End of Second Term​​(Jan to March)​

​Last Tuition Day - Saturday 28th March - 1.10pm​

​Easter Holiday - Monday 30th March - Saturday 11th April 2026 (inclusive)​

​🟢​ ​Summer Term 2026​
​May Bank Holiday - Monday 4th May 2026​

​Last Tuition Day - Saturday 23rd May 2026 - 1.10pm​

​May Half Term - Monday 25th - Saturday 30th May 2026 (inclusive)​

​LTC Reopens - Monday 1st June 2026 - 3.30pm​


